Přeskočit navigaci
Home page | Contact us
Search
			About us
	News
	Cylinders
	Valves
	Control valves

5-8
5-10
	A110 supplied in order code	New
	5-18	5-18	Added a notice on the restriction of the use of fittings for valves and manifolds of the MVSY 100 series	Supplementation
	6-1	6-1	Corrected valves with vertical lever to rotary (p. 6-8)	Correction
	6-4	6-4	Corrected the average value in the bottom right picture
	Correction
	6-8	6-8
Corrected the R-value of the vertical lever type 5/2 manual distributor
The naming of the valve has been corrected from "vertical lever" to "turning lever"
	Correction
	6-16	6-16	Fixed the link to the MVSC valve page (from 5-4 to 5-6 and from 5-24 to 5-26) at the bottom of the page in the info section
	Correction
	6-18	6-18
The K series of pneumatic distributors has been extended by the K1 G1/8" type
Change of min. working pressure
New
Correction
	7-3	7-3	MSC 500 and 600 series high-flow throttle valves were added	New
	7-10	7-10	Fixed the delay range and limit on the valves for delaying the start of the signal and for limiting the length of the signal	Correction
	8-2	8-2	JUV series MACP300 replaced by series MACP302	Replacement
	8-3	8-3	Standard filter for MACP401 series corrected to 5μ, change of order code and correction of the description, added a note about manometer
	Correction
	-	8-4	The MACP402 series has been discontinued	Discontinued
	8-4	8-5	Added a note about manometer, added darker photo of MACP501 and flow charts	Correction
	-	8-6	MACC series discontinued	Discontinued
	8-6	8-8
The MAF300 series has been replaced by the MAF302 series
Correction of the product description and information about the bracket of all MAF sizes, change of order no.